i

DSB

0O NO Ol & WDN PP

SC Brombach

IM Georgiadis
FM Haag

FM Jaeggi

IM Wirthensohn
FM Ruefenacht
Schwierskott
Hecht

Wielsch

Oberliga Baden

Runde 8

Y2
0
1
Yo
0
1
Yo
0

Yo
1
0
Y2
1
0
Yo
1

3% - 4% SK Ettlingen

IM Rosner
FM Arnold
Vyval

FM Werner
Tschann
Julg

FM Wehner
Friedel
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